

2020 Registration Form

Please provide information as you would like it to appear on your badge.

Name 1 (First, Last, Suffix)			
Title	Email		
Name 2 (First, Last, Suffix)			
Title	Email		
Name 3 (First, Last, Suffix)			
Title	Email		
Organization			
Phone	Fax		
Address			
City	State	Zip+4	
Emergency Contact		Phone:	
Groups of 2 save \$50 per registr	ation. Groups of 3 receive	a \$75 discount per registr	ation.
TUITION DETAILS: Seminar tuiti materials, lunches and refresh			
TUITION CALCULATO)R		
Lab Quality Confab (N	ovember 17-18, 2020)	# people x	
Register on or before June		x \$895	= \$
Register July 1 through Au	ıgust 31	x \$945	= \$
Register after August 31	l. (0	x \$1095	= \$
Less discounts if applicab	ie (2 or more attendees)	x \$50	= \$
Post-Conference Work	shops (November 19,	2020) # people x	
Title TBD			
Register on or before Augus	t 31	x \$425	= \$
Register after August 31		x \$495	= \$
Title TBD			
Register on or before Augus	t 31	x \$425	= \$
Register after August 31		x \$495	= \$
		TOTAL TUITION:	\$
	ole to: The Dark Report EPORT, 21806 Briarcliff Di	r, Spicewood, TX 78669	
□Visa □ſ	MasterCard	American E	xpress
Number		Expiration date	Security code
Signature			Note: The Dark Report Fed.Tax ID No: 93-1187430
Address above is billing	ng address. 🔲 Billin	ng address is differen	t than above
Address	City	State	
☐ Purchase order #	- 9		r
	arantee my registratio	n upon receipt of pay	ment.
Lab Quality Confab is pr 21806 Briarcliff Dr., Spic			

Space is limited. It is essential to register early!

Frequently Asked Questions

When is it? Where is it?

Lab Quality Confab and Process Improvement Institute takes place on Tuesday and Wednesday, November 17-18, 2020, at the Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk.

Where can I stay?

Network with all your fellow LQC attendees at the Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk. As a *Lab Quality Confab* attendee your special discounted room rate is \$199. You can book online at our group reservation site https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/group-booking/SATRS/G-DARC. Rooms are on a space availability basis until October 22 so don't delay in making your reservation!

How much does it cost?

Super-early-bird registration is \$895 for *Lab Quality Confab and Process Improvement Institute*. Additional registration is required for the special post-conference workshops.

How can I save money on registration?

You have TWO ways to save money on tuition fees. If you register by the super-early-bird date (June 30), your tuition is reduced to \$895. And, you can make this a team learning event! We offer a \$50 discount per registration for two or more colleagues registering from your company. Groups of three receive a \$75 discount on each registration. That's unbelievable value for two days chock-full of knowledge, techniques and the best networking in the lab testing industry. Call 512-699-2597, or email info@jenniferisenbergevents.com for a special group discount code.

What happens if I need to cancel?

Substitutions may be made at any time at no charge. Cancellations through October 8 are subject to a \$50 processing fee. Cancellations after 5pm on October 8 are subject to a \$275 cancellation fee. Cancellations after October 30 are non-refundable.

Can I guarantee my investment?

If you aren't completely satisfied with the scope and content of *Lab Quality Confab*—if you don't leave with dozens of new techniques to improve the way you do business—we'll refund your tuition in full, no questions asked. We're confident that you'll find your time at *Lab Quality Confab and Process Improvement Institute* to be well worth the money you spend.

Can I earn continuing education credits?

Lab Quality Confab has been approved for continuing education units (CEUs) through the American Association of Clinical Chemistry.

How do I register?

- 7 1. Register online at: www.labqualityconfab.com
- 2. Call 512-699-2597. Our friendly staff can register you as well as answer any questions you may have.
- 3. Mail the form with payment to: The DARK REPORT, 21806 Briarcliff Dr., Spicewood, TX 78669.

Can I sponsor at this event?

A limited number of sponsorship and exhibit opportunities are available for this event. **Please contact Jim Whitehurst at iwhitehurst@darkreport.com**